
至 売木村

至 R153 馬
の
背

せせらぎ
の径

馬の丞

針
葉
樹
林
帯管理棟

小鳥茶屋

アテビ島

オオルリ

オ
オ
ル
リ

アカハラ

ミソサザイ

ヒガラ

コマドリ

ク
ロ
ツ
グ
ミ

ク
ロ
ツ
グ
ミ

マミジロ
キビタキ

バ
ラ
モ
ミ

シ
ラ
カ
バ

ミズゴケ ミズゴケ

ク
ロ
ベ

ク
ロ
ベ

ザ
ゼ
ン
ソ
ウ



三
遠
南
信
自
動
車
道

　
　開
通
予
定
ル
ー
トリニ

ア中
央新
幹線
予定

長野県駅
（仮称）

152

152

152

151

151

151

153

153

257

257

257 418

257

362
362

473

257

257

256

256

256

363

153153

361

41

41

19

19

1

1

1

158

158

471

20

長野県

静岡県

愛知県

中
央
自
動
車
道

まつもと

しおじり

いいだ

飯田IC
飯田
山本IC

天龍峡IC

いな

こまがね

きそふくしま

なぎそ

てんりゅうきょう

ならい
たつの

岡谷
JCT

松本空港

しずおか

はままつ

高山
本線

中央
自動
車道

ぎふ

東
名
高
速
道
路

東名高速道路

新東名高速道
路

茶臼山
高原道

路
なごや

名古屋
空港

小牧
JCT

豊田JCT

豊田東JCT

名古屋IC

豊田勘八IC

一宮JCT

飯田
線

土岐
JCT

中津川IC

中部国際空港
セントレア 豊川IC

美濃IC

浜松IC

浜松浜北IC

鳳来峡IC

喬木IC

龍江IC

飯田市上久堅・
喬木富田IC

三ヶ日JCT

浜松西IC

静岡IC

新静岡IC

猿投グリーンロード

東
海
環
状
自
動
車
道

東
海
北
陸
自
動
車
道

御殿場JCT

三
遠
南
信
自
動
車
道

浜松いなさJCT

飯田市

泰阜村

阿南町

阿智村

売木村


